A

awards

unlimited

incorporated

P

PURDUE

UNIVERSITY

University Residences

~

P

~

University Residences

PURDUE

UNIVERSITY

Ben Davis

Service Staff

3 Lines & Logo

Ben Davis
- RN
2 Line & Logo
4 N
PURDUE Lyles School of
UNIVERSITY Civil Engineering
Eti Rastogi
CE Student Ambassador
- J

4 Lines & Logo

Example of badge with backplate

PURDUE

UNIVERSITY

Lyles School of
Civil Engineering

Eti Rastogi

CE Student Ambassador

Pricing Per Badge:

Quantity 2Lines & Logo 3Lines & Logo 4 Lines & Logo

1-5
6-12
13-29
30-59
60-99

$ 10.95
$10.35
$9.65
$8.95
$8.25

$ 11.95
$11.35
$10.65
$9.95
$9.25

$12.95
$12.35
$ 11.65
$10.95
$10.25

**The Above Pricing Includes Magnetic Back™*

ADDITIONAL INFO & COSTS:

Namebadge Size:1.5 inches tall by 3 inches long.

Materials Available:

Gold Plastic That Engraves Black
(Most Popular)

Black Plastic That Engraves Gold

Black Brass That Engraves Gold
Is Available For An Additional $1.80 ea

A Standardized namebadge was approved with the
introduction of the University graphic standards in

September 2002, it was revised in 2020. The intent
is to provide a consistent, functional, economical,
namebadge for all departments.

The original design provided for the consistent use of the
University signature mark with one co-branded University

For Pin Backs Subtract $1.95 from the above list unit, no additional logos.

$1.80ea for Brass or Back Plate (see examples above)

Questions May Be Directed To A Sales Associate
les@ I limitedi I
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