



University Residences

Ben Davis

2 Line & Logo



Lyles School of Civil Engineering

Eti Rastogi

CE Student Ambassador

4 Lines & Logo



University Residences

Ben Davis

Service Staff

3 Lines & Logo



Lyles School of Civil Engineering

Eti Rastogi

CE Student Ambassador

Example of badge with backplate

Pricing Per Badge:

l	Quantity	2 Lines & Logo	3 Lines & Logo	4 Lines & Logo
	1-5	\$ 10.95	\$ 11.95	\$12.95
	6-12	\$ 10.35	\$ 11.35	\$ 12.35
	13-29	\$9.65	\$ 10.65	\$ 11.65
	30-59	\$ 8.95	\$ 9.95	\$ 10.95
	60-99	\$ 8.25	\$ 9.25	\$ 10.25

^{**}The Above Pricing Includes Magnetic Back**

ADDITIONAL INFO & COSTS:

For Pin Backs Subtract \$1.95 from the above list unit, no additional logos.

\$1.80ea for Brass or Back Plate (see examples above)

Questions May Be Directed To A Sales Associate sales@awardsunlimitedinc.net

Namebadge Size: 1.5 inches tall by 3 inches long.

Materials Available:

Gold Plastic That Engraves Black (Most Popular)
Black Plastic That Engraves Gold

Black Brass That Engraves Gold Is Available For An Additional \$1.80 ea

A Standardized namebadge was approved with the introduction of the University graphic standards in September 2002, it was revised in 2020. The intent is to provide a consistent, functional, economical, namebadge for all departments.

The original design provided for the consistent use of the University signature mark with one co-branded University unit, no additional logos.